Proc
72040
72070
72081
72082
72083
72084
72100
98940
98941
98942
99202
99203
99204
99205
99211
99212
99213
99214
99215

Mod Description
- X-RAY EXAM OF NECK SPINE
- X-RAY EXAM THORAC SPINE 2VWS
- X-RAY EXAM ENTIRE SPI 1 VW
- X-RAY EXAM ENTIRE SPI 2/3 VW
- X-RAY EXAM ENTIRE SPI 4/5 VW
- X-RAY EXAM ENTIRE SPI 6/> VW
- X-RAY EXAM L-S SPINE 2/3 VWS
- CHIROPRACT MANJ 1-2 REGIONS
- CHIROPRACT MANJ 3-4 REGIONS
- CHIROPRACTIC MANJ 5 REGIONS
- OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT NEW
- OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT NEW
- OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT NEW
- OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT NEW
- OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST
- OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST
- OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST
- OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST
- OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST

Please see cover page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Medicaid - Fee Schedule

Children's Chiropractic

Effective
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

July 1, 2023

Office

Method Fees
RBRVS $52.74
RBRVS $43.88
RBRVS $56.73
RBRVS $93.47
RBRVS $105.04
RBRVS $132.03
RBRVS $53.18
RBRVS $36.34
RBRVS $52.30
RBRVS $67.81
RBRVS $95.20
RBRVS $147.41
RBRVS $218.72
RBRVS $288.66
RBRVS $30.58
RBRVS $74.41
RBRVS $118.69
RBRVS $167.84
RBRVS $235.12

Facility
Fees
$52.74
$43.88
$56.73
$93.47
$105.04
$132.03
$53.18
$28.81
$44.32
$59.83
$62.85
$108.41
$174.40
$236.80
$11.52
$46.49
$86.34
$127.51
$187.25

Global
Days

PA

Pass

K<< << << << <<

Mult

Policy
Bilat Assist CoSurg Team Adjuster



	Child Chiro Services

